
2026 Wedding + Event Pricing 

Mon-Wed
Event Price

May

June

July

August

September

October

Fri-Sun
Event Price

2 Night
Lodging Price

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3000

$3000

$3000

$6,000

$7,000

$6,000

$7000

$8000

$8000

$7176

$7176

$7176

$7176

$7176

$7176

Off Season or Midweek weddings in our Pub (60 guests or less) have an event fee of $1500.



Please note: 

Our weddings are designed to be full weekend experiences. To calculate the price, please add the event price

and the lodging price together to get your weekend total.

A $4,000 deposit is due at the time of booking, in order to secure your event. 

Pricing is subject to change. Event fee has an added sales tax.  

Lodging price includes the full rental of the entire inn (sleeps 23) and the adjacent Stone House (sleeps 12).

Off Season or Midweek weddings in our Pub (70 guests or less) have an event fee of $1500.

Please contact us for 2027 pricing 

Example of a wedding in the pub Example of a small off-season wedding


