## 2026 Wedding + Event Pricing

	Mon-Wed Event Price	Fri-Sun Event Price	2 Night Lodging Price
May	\$3,000	\$6,000	\$7176
June	\$3,000	\$7,000	\$7176
July	\$3,000	\$6,000	\$7176
August	\$3000	\$7000	\$7176
September	\$3000	\$8000	\$7176
October	\$3000	\$8000	\$7176

Off Season or Midweek weddings in our Pub (60 guests or less) have an event fee of \$1500.

## Please note:

- Our weddings are designed to be full weekend experiences. To calculate the price, please add the event price and the lodging price together to get your weekend total.
- A \$4,000 deposit is due at the time of booking, in order to secure your event.
- Pricing is subject to change. Event fee has an added sales tax.
- Lodging price includes the full rental of the entire inn (sleeps 23) and the adjacent Stone House (sleeps 12).
- Off Season or Midweek weddings in our Pub (70 guests or less) have an event fee of \$1500.
- Please contact us for 2027 pricing



Example of a wedding in the pub





Example of a small off-season wedding